
• 0 , 6 8 5 ' ^ ' STRATA 
3-P«lcoSt. 

' M 8 5 ' M E R m j A N

 1 1 , 8 8 0 

ENTEX (PET.CORP.) 

1815 
LMON Aiwche W W WHTE 

. .Fed. Waiter Fed Hargrove 

MIA' 4549' 4550' 4550'4550'^ , 
•«»«—* —1688-

- • 4 SIETE 
*3 ' « 

• 5800' 5000' 
W R«n.,od«f^ MERIDIAN 

4550 

7-36 

o 
5000' 
SANTA FEENGR 
Parkway"36-St. '-36 
t% 6-36 m 

-35-

^.4958* 5000,' 

,XSIETEO.&G. : 
1505 _ ,_ . 

Osage-Fed. 1 
06 

5000 

I 

5905 

5000 

Apactte-Fed. 

I 

4500' 

4751 

2-36 

500^ 

1666' 
03-36 

5000' 

12,100' 

# 4 - 3 6 

5000" 

_5-36' 

36 

4 1729 

10-36 

9-36 

1795" 

1660' 

P 0 0 L POOL 3 1 POOL 
l-Rofl.M. 2-RoflfW. l-Hoi.Ftd. 

1637 

4660' 

.4-
6008 

3115 
SHtTTTHTTTTTtWTtTrTTtTTTtTTTHHTTt^ 

PETRO. CORP. i 2 
Superior-Fed. " Y " 

1635* 

: PETRO CORP g 
Sup. Fed. 9 _ 

O _ 
Proposed Loc.I 

_ Proposed Unit i | -
n 111111M11111111111 / • 11111111A111111111 

5000' 
BROWN 
Federal 

T 1697 

1722' 

McKEE I ^ aw i i c r c _ 
St " V * Lo*9 Knife Fed O 

1554' 

SANTETE 

KMCAD 
St 

1513' 

CHEVRON 
I - A i m 
4600 

CHEVRON' 
2-Afovt 

CHEVRON 
"iK'EddySt. 

WB50' 

YATES PETRO 
AnthWAAK" SL 

WUJS 
Chase 

T 
1685' 

I 

L.-
i 

•i 

WES 
Burton-Fed 12,150 1573' 

WILLIS 
McLean i 

PETRO CORP "V" 
Sup.Fed. 8 1809' 

11908 

I 

i 
m 

I 

i 
*-y- 1 7 4 5 

YATES PETRO. 
SSnkardUR'-Fed. 

YATES PETRO. 
Sinkard"UR"-Fed. 

(GETTY CHL) 

1789' 

12,100* 
LAMB 1 1 

McKEE - y -

1540' 

12,229' 

McKEE 
Brianard 

1798' TXO 
Br tn F t Fed-1 YATES 

O 1-ZIA "ZS" 

: ? 

YATES PETRO. 
SHnkar<rUR*-Fed. 

3 

1 

12 

YATES PETRO. 
Eland" AFC-Fed. 

O (Surf. Loc.) 

•-7 

4 
1625' 

4-
1815' 

WHELAN 
Fed 

1591 ' 

4 
1605' 

BEFORE EXAMINER CATANACH 
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

CASE NO. 

EXHIBIT NO. 
CASE 10209 

EXHIBIT 

THE PETROLEUM CORPORATION OF DEUWARE 

EAST BURTON FLAT AREA 
EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO 

LAND PLAT 

SUPERIOR FEDERAL #9 

Scale: r=200Cr Date: Feb.16,1989 


